
UG40.9 Mebane 
At TurnGo On
0 1.5 Begin Ride
1.5 R 0.5 Albert Rd
2 S 3.9 Dairyland Rd
5.9 R 1.5 Orange Grove Rd
7.4 L 2.4 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
9.8 R 0.7 Vernon Rd
10.6 R 2.3 Oak Grove Church Rd
12.9 R 2.2 Mt Willing Rd
15.1 L 2.3 Buckhorn Rd
17.3 L 1.2 W Ten Rd
18.6 S 0.3 Mattress Factory Rd
18.9 R 0.7 Slight right to stay on

Mattress Factory Rd
19.6 L 0.7 E Washington St Exd
20.3 S 0.4 E Washington St
20.7 R >.1 N 5th St
20.7 L 0.4 E Clay St
21.1 L 0.8 N 5th St
21.9 R 0.5 E Stagecoach Rd
22.4 L 3.4 Lebanon Rd
25.8 R 1.9 Richmond Rd
27.6 R 0.2 Turn right to stay on

Fuller Rd
27.9 R >.1 Tinnin Rd
28 L 0.6 US-70 E
28.5 R 0.1 S Efland-Cedar Grove

Rd
28.6 L 0.2 Forrest Ave
28.8 R 1.8 Mt Willing Rd
30.6 L 2.4 Chestnut Ridge Church

Rd
33 L 2.2 State Rd 1126/Borland

Rd
35.2 R 2.3 Dodsons Crossroads
37.5 L 1.4 Dairyland Rd
38.9 L 1 Rocky Ridge Rd
39.9 R 0.5 Arthur Minnis Rd
40.5 R 0.4 Union Grove Church Rd

End of Ride
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